Shuya Hsieh, Piano Recital
Doctor of Musical Arts

Southwestern Singers

Isabella Lively, Piano Recital

Bachelor of Music in Piano Performance

Jonathan Santos, Voice Recital

Bachelor of Music in Worship Studies

Jamun Mai, Piano Recital
Master of Music in Church Music

Kelevino Nagi, Piano Recital
Master of Arts in Church Music

Wewalhi Thopi, Voice Recital
Master of Arts in Church Music

Abraham Lopez, Guitar Recital
Doctor of Musical Arts

Choral Concert
Southwestern Singers
Southwestern A Cappella
Texas Baptist College Choir
Southwestern Men’s Choir
Southwestern Women'’s Choir

Opera Workshop Performance
Kristen Patrick, Voice Recital
Master of Music in Church Music

Sonam Achhami, Voice Recital
Master of Arts in Church Music

Guitar Ensemble

School of Church Music and Worship
Fall 2024 PERFORMANCE DATES

Tuesday, September 24
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, October 1

7:30pm - Gambrell Street Baptist Church

Tuesday, October 15
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, October 15
7:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Thursday, October 17
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Thursday, October 17
7:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, October 22
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, October 22
7:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Thursday, October 24
7:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Monday, October 28
7:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, October 29
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, October 29
7:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Thursday, October 31
7:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium



Landry Bennett, Worship Project
Master of Music in Worship Leadership

Joseph Nguillie, Worship Project
Master of Music in Worship Leadership

Sentituba Aier, Worship Project
Master of Music in Worship Leadership

Claire Weaver, Worship Project
Bachelor of Music in Worship Studies

Ying Miao, Piano Recital
Doctor of Musical Arts

Timothy Edmond, Voice Recital
Master of Music in Church Music

Matthew Naizer, Guitar Recital
Doctor of Musical Arts

Brandon Muniz, Guitar Recital
Bachelor of Music in Worship Studies

Nietalii Vero, Worship Project
Master of Music in Worship Leadership

Courtney Smith, Worship Project
Master of Music in Worship Leadership

Hunter Dickens, Worship Project

Master of Divinity in Worship Leadership

Prelude to Christmas

Prelude to Christmas

September 3, 2024

Saturday, November 2
9:30am - Reynolds Auditorium

Saturday, November 2
12:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Saturday, November 2
3:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Saturday, November 2
6:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, November 5
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Tuesday, November 5
7:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Thursday, November 7
6:00pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Thursday, November 7
7:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Saturday, November 9
9:30am - Reynolds Auditorium

Saturday, November 9
12:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Saturday, November 9
3:30pm - Reynolds Auditorium

Friday, November 15
7:00pm - MacGorman Auditorium

Saturday, November 16
2:00pm - MacGorman Auditorium



